-

N>

Classement

No

Coureur

Categorie

Chronode MARINGUES

Classement Scratch

Classement

Individuel

samedi 13 septembre 2014

Scratch

10
11
12
13
14

15
16
17
18

19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26

27
28
29
30
31
32
33

35

36
37
38
39

41

42

45
46
47

49

Dossard
181

113

178
162
161
182
123
107

157

169

135

111
75
42

133
125
170
100

104
177
180
147
179
175
82
120

164
153
72
155
158
62
64
167
109

128

110

171
34

149
126
159
132
95
174
114
150
85

MATHIEU Stéphane
DUPUIS William

LAFFAIRE Franck
FENIOUX Christian
LOUIS Mickaél
GALTIE Sébastien
MOREAU Sébastien
BOURSEAUX Yannick

CESAR Bastien

AMARTIN Kevin
GUILLAUMONT Cyril
DANCE Quentin
MALARD Patrice
HODASAVA Xavier

ROSE Corentin

CRISPET Gregory
BOURDELLE Pierre-Frangois
MASSON Christophe

PADER Lucie
LEBAYLE Philippe
DIJOUD Jean-Philippe
MEYLEU Alexandre
RAYNAL David
CHEVIGNON Nicolas
GIROND Alexandre
VILARD Yvan

PRADIER Yvan

DA SILVA Marco

MEYLEU Quentin

LAVAL Alexandre

DELEPINE Georges
MERCIER-BERVIALLE Laurent
COUERY Pascal

GIRAUDIER Frangois
BESSERVE Geoffrey

BELANGER Adrien
BARGE Bruno
GIRAUDIER Brendan
COLOT Sébastien
SANCIAUT Xavier
DA SILVA Florian
BELANGER Xavier
LOUIS Lilian
GAULANDEAU Julien
MORAKIS Georges
SAPPEY Lilian
BARGE Thierry
BRIOT Jean-Paul
BRUNO Patrick

Federation

VC Maurs FFC
Issoire Cyclisme
Compétition FFC
Issoire Cyclisme
Compétition FFC
UC Chéreauroux FFC
CC Mainsat Expert Ufolep
ROMYA FFC
VCCA Team ProImmo  FFC
EC Montmarault FFC
Issoire Cyclisme
Compétition FFC
Issoire Cyclisme
Compétition FFC
Pass-Cyclisme FFC
VS Brivadois FFC
UC Chéreauroux FFC
Puissance 3 Cournon FFC
Issoire Cyclisme
Compétition FFC

FFC
Pass-Cyclisme FFC
Puissance 3 Cournon FFC

P.Charente Futuroscope

86 FFC
Alcoolo Vélo Ufolep
Non licencié

VCCA Team Pro Immo  FFC
VC Maurs FFC
Briennon Velo Passion ~ FSGT
VS Brivadois FFC
VS Gerzat Ufolep
Issoire Cyclisme

Compétition FFC
VCCA Team ProImmo  FFC
VCCA Team ProImmo  FFC
Puissance 3 Cournon FFC
ROMYA Ufolep
Alcoolo Vélo Ufolep
Alcoolo Vélo Ufolep
VC Villerestois FSGT
VS Brivadois FFC
Cyclosport Néris les Bains Ufolep
Aigueperse VC Ufolep
VC Villerestois FSGT
Puissance 3 Cournon FFC
XC 63 FFC
VCCA Team Pro Immo  FFC
Non Licencié

CC Mainsat Expert FFC
XC 63 FFC
CS Sauxillanges Ufolep
CC St Just Ufolep
Aigueperse VC Ufolep
Mozac CC Ufolep

Non Licencié

Sénior B
Sénior A
Sénior A
Vétéran +
Sénior B
Vétéran A
Vétéran A
Handisport
Sénior A
Sénior A
Sénior B
Junior
Vétéran B

Sénior A

Junior
Sénior B
Sénior A

Vétéran A

Féminine
Vétéran A
Vétéran A
Junior
Sénior B
Sénior B
Sénior A

Sénior B

Junior
Sénior B
Junior
Sénior B
Vétéran +
Vétéran A
Vétéran A
Vétéran A
Sénior A
Vétéran +
Vétéran B
Sénior A
Sénior B
Sénior B
Junior
Vétéran A
Cadet
Sénior B
Vétéran A
Vétéran A
Vétéran A
Vétéran B

Sénior B

Categorie
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10
11

12
10
11
12

13

Temps Inter ~ Temps Miﬁmﬂe
XXXX 00:43:18 45.03
XXXX 00:44:11 44.13
XXXX 00:45:01 43.32
XXXX 00:45:32 42.83
XXXX 00:45:43 42.65
XXXX 00:45:50 42.55
XXXX 00:46:02 42.36
XXXX 00:46:07 42.28
XXXX 00:46:25 42.01
XXXX 00:46:31 41.92
XXXX 00:46:59 415
XXXX 00:47:34 41
XXXX 00:47:39 40.92
XXXX 00:47:40 40.91
XXXX 00:47:48 40.79
XXXX 00:47:57 40.67
XXXX 00:48:26 40.26
XXXX 00:48:29 40.22
XXXX 00:48:33 40.16
XXXX 00:48:36 40.12
XXXX 00:48:52 39.9
XXXX 00:48:59 39.81
XXXX 00:49:03 39.76
XXXX 00:49:09 39.67
XXXX 00:49:23 39.49
XXXX 00:49:47 39.17
XXXX 00:49:50 39.13
XXXX 00:49:51 39.12
XXXX 00:50:08 38.9
XXXX 00:50:19 38.75
XXXX 00:50:19 38.75
XXXX 00:50:21 38.73
XXXX 00:50:27 38.65
XXXX 00:50:38 38.51
XXXX 00:50:43 38.45
XXXX 00:50:47 38.4
XXXX 00:50:54 38.31
XXXX 00:50:55 38.3
XXXX 00:51:12 38.09
XXXX 00:51:24 37.94
XXXX 00:51:28 37.89
XXXX 00:51:32 37.84
XXXX 00:51:37 37.78
XXXX 00:51:45 37.68
XXXX 00:51:46 37.67
XXXX 00:51:47 37.66
XXXX 00:52:10 37.38
XXXX 00:52:37 37.06
XXXX 00:52:41 37.01



50
51
52
53

55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63

65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82
83

85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106

173
58
66
87
44
96

118
32
89

144

103

115
90

165
48
94
52

160
93
98

122

139
71

140

154
36

130

163

134
99

176
29
31
28

148
54
78

124

145
50

143
76

142

156
81

106
38

102
26

129

116
73
70
97

166

121

172

CHABAT Guillaume
BAYRAND Pascal
DESORTIAUX Marc
MARQUES Fernando
MARTIN David
BRANCO Tristan
CHEVRON Jean-Marc
VELUIRE Franck
FAURE Mathieu
D'ETTORRE Jean-Marie
DRIGEARD Jacques
BARD Jérome
BARTHELEMY Daniel
JAUSSI Etienne
NAVAJA José
FLEURY Daniel
PICAU Nicolas
VACHER Frédéric
VALLET Sébastien
HERMET Gérard
PERRET William
MONARD Joris
CHASTEL Frédéric
MORESCO Eric
POTHIER Julien
POUTEAU Vincent
MALVAL Guillaume
JAUSSI Emile
SAPPEY Carole

STEPANENKO Daniel et Claudine

VERNET Eric
SERIEYS Francis
D'ETTORRE Anne
BRETAGNOLE Laurent
BIGNON Elie
ENJOLRAS Valentin
SERIEYS Bertrand
BIGNET Laurent

LE GOUGUEC Fabien
COUDERT Jean-Marie
GRICOURT Erick
LOUIS Alain
CORTESE Gilles
JAUSSI Thierry
FERREIRA Christophe
PAULON Eric
CARRIER Laurent
MAZERON Gérard
TOUNY Christian
CHAUSSARD Jean-Claude
FAYET Olivier
CHASTEL Jean-Marc
BRAGA Paulo
CUSSAC Jean-David
CARDI Jean-Claude
SALINAS Jean-Michel
ANDRIOLO Olivier

VC Villerestois
Non Licencié
CMA

Non Licencié
Vichy Triathlon
Aigueperse VC
VC Decines
ECCF

VC Ambert
Lempdes TRI
CCA

Team JB Racing
CCA

VCCA

ECCF

AL Marsat

VC Maurs
ASPTT Clermont
Non Licencié
Aigueperse VC
XC 63

G.O Costellois 42
Issoire TRI
Billom TRI

CS Manzat
Puissance 3 Cournon
VCCA Team Pro Immo
VCCA

CC St Just
ASBF

CC Condat

XC 63

Lempdes TRI
VC La Souterraine
DV Riorgeois
XC 63

XC 63

Non Licencié
Non Licencié
Espérance Ceyratoise
CS Sauxillanges
CC Condat

Non Licencié
Non Licencié

AL Marsat

CS Sauxillanges
EC Ceyrat

CS Manzat
ECCF

Non Licencié

VC Castelpontin
Issoire TRI

Non Licencié
Non Licencié

VC Velay

VC Castelpontin
Clermont TRI

FSGT

Ufolep

FFC
Ufolep
Ufolep

Ufolep

FFC
FFC

Ufolep

FFC

Ufolep

FFC

Ufolep

Ufolep
FFC
FFC

Ufolep
FFC
FFC
FFC
FFC
Ufolep
FFC
FFC
FFC
Ufolep
Ufolep
Ufolep
FFC
FFC
Ufolep
Ufolep
FFC
FFC

Ufolep
Ufolep
Ufolep

Ufolep
Ufolep
Ufolep
Ufolep
Ufolep

Ufolep
FFC

FFC
Ufolep
FFC

Sénior A
Sénior B
Vétéran +
Vétéran A
Vétéran A
Junior
Vétéran B
Vétéran A
Sénior B
Sénior A
Vétéran B
Vétéran A
Vétéran A
Cadet
Vétéran +
Vétéran B
Vétéran A
Vétéran B
Sénior B
Vétéran +
Vétéran A
Sénior A
Junior
Vétéran A
Sénior B
Vétéran A
Sénior B
Junior
Féminine
Tandem
Vétéran B
Vétéran A
Féminine
Vétéran A
Vétéran +
Junior
Cadet
Vétéran A
Vétéran A
Vétéran A
Vétéran A
Vétéran B
Vétéran B
Vétéran A
Vétéran A
Vétéran B
Vétéran A
Vétéran B
Vétéran +
Vétéran A
Vétéran A
Vétéran B
Vétéran A
Sénior B
Vétéran +
Vétéran B

Vétéran B

10
14

13
14

15
15
11

16
17

18

16

19
12

20
17
21
18

22

23

10

24
25
26
27

10
28
29
11
30
12

31
32
13
33
19

14
15

XXXX

XXXX

XXXX

XXXX

XXXX

XXXX

XXXX

XXXX

XXXX

XXXX

XXXX

XXXX

XXXX

XXXX

XXXX

XXXX

XXXX

XXXX

XXXX

XXXX

XXXX

XXXX

XXXX

XXXX

XXXX

XXXX

XXXX

XXXX

XXXX

XXXX

XXXX

XXXX

XXXX

XXXX

XXXX

XXXX

XXXX

XXXX

XXXX

XXXX

XXXX

XXXX

XXXX

XXXX

XXXX

XXXX

XXXX

XXXX

XXXX

XXXX

XXXX

XXXX

XXXX

XXXX

XXXX

XXXX

XXXX

00:52:45
00:52:49
00:52:50
00:53:07
00:53:08
00:53:11
00:53:15
00:53:17
00:53:26
00:53:32
00:53:34
00:53:48
00:53:50
00:53:56
00:53:57
00:54:02
00:54:09
00:54:15
00:54:19
00:54:19
00:54:20
00:54:20
00:54:28
00:54:29
00:54:48
00:54:53
00:54:53
00:54:57
00:55:03
00:55:07
00:55:18
00:55:21
00:55:25
00:55:48
00:55:49
00:55:50
00:55:53
00:56:01
00:56:08
00:56:10
00:56:28
00:56:29
00:56:35
00:56:42
00:56:50
00:57:09
00:57:11
00:57:12
00:57:26
00:57:41
00:58:05
00:58:14
00:58:22
00:58:38
00:58:48
00:59:12
00:59:38

36.97
36.92
36.91
36.71
36.7
36.67
36.62
36.6
36.49
36.43
36.4
36.25
36.22
36.16
36.14
36.09
36.01
35.94
35.9
35.9
35.89
35.89
35.8
35.79
35.58
35.53
35.53
35.49
35.42
35.38
35.26
35.23
35.19
34.95
34.94
34.93
34.89
34.81
34.74
34.72
34.53
34.52
34.46
34.39
34.31
34.12
34.1
34.09
33.95
33.81
33.57
33.49
33.41
33.26
33.16
32.94
32.7



107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127

128
129

130
131

132
133
134
135

136
137

77
30
136
141
63
60
84
152
146
92
68
91
117
24
119
56
112
127
88
105
65

40
46

67
74

79
80
108
138

151
168

BOURG André
CHAPEAU Didier
MONGIOLS Jean-Claude
MONARD Jean-Claude
CHARTRAIN Fanny
GILBERTAS Romain
GAGNADRE Pascal
VALLAS Philippe
POTAGE Jack

BRUN André

AYME Michel
TOMBETTE Marco
VAZEILLE Michel
GLEIZON Jean-Frangois
BONNICHON Jean
ENJOLRAS Michel
NOURISSON Bernard
BLANCARD Romain
BARGES Jean-Charles
GETTE Claude
FERREIRA Sonia

REGENT Raphaél
MAZET Ludovic

FERREIRA Arthur
DUPONT Christophe

MORANDINI Damien
MONTALIEN Olivier
REYMOND Arnaud
AMALOU Roland

RANVIAL Rémy
SERINO Eddy

Mozac CC Ufolep
USPI Ufolep
CC Les Copains Ufolep
G.O Costellois 42 FFC
Puissance 3 Cournon FFC Tri
Non Licencié

Non Licencié

Non Licencié

Non Licencié

CCA Ufolep
VC Effiat Ufolep
CS Sauxillanges Ufolep
Non Licencié

Team Chatel-Guyon Ufolep
Non Licencié

XC 63 FFC
Non Licencié

Non Licencié

USPI Ufolep
Non Licencié

Non Licencié

Non Licencié

Puissance 3 Cournon FFC
Non Licencié

Non Licencié

Issoire Cyclisme

Compétition FFC
CR St Chamond FFC
Non Licencié

Pass-Cyclisme FFC
Issoire Cyclisme

Compétition FFC
DV Riorgeois Ufolep

Vétéran B
Vétéran B
Vétéran +
Vétéran B
Féminine
Sénior A
Vétéran A
Vétéran A
Vétéran B
Vétéran B
Vétéran +
Vétéran +
Vétéran B
Vétéran B
Vétéran B
Vétéran B
Vétéran B
Sénior A
Vétéran +
Vétéran +
Féminine
Vétéran A
Vétéran A
Junior

Vétéran A

Sénior A
Sénior B
Sénior B

Vétéran +

Junior

Sénior A

16
17
10
18

13
34
35
19
20
11
12
21
22
23
24
25
14
13
14

36
37

11
38

15
20
21
15

12
16

XXXX

XXXX

XXXX

XXXX

XXXX

XXXX

XXXX

XXXX

XXXX

XXXX

XXXX

XXXX

XXXX

XXXX

XXXX

XXXX

XXXX

XXXX

XXXX

XXXX

XXXX

XXXX
XXXX

XXXX

XXXX

XXXX

XXXX

XXXX

XXXX

XXXX

XXXX

01:00:13
01:00:15
01:00:22
01:00:23
01:00:56
01:01:13
01:01:23
01:01:41
01:01:59
01:02:47
01:02:49
01:04:39
01:05:12
01:05:17
01:06:30
01:07:21
01:07:40
01:09:10
01:09:27
01:10:23
01:10:24

01:34:58
XXXX

XXXX

XXXX

XXXX
XXXX
XXXX

XXXX

XXXX

XXXX

32.38
32.37
32.3
32.29
32
31.85
31.77
31.61
31.46
31.06
31.04
30.16
29.91
29.87
29.32
28.95
28.82
28.19
28.08
27.71
27.7

20.53
XXXX

XXXX

XXXX

XXXX
XXXX
XXXX

XXXX

XXXX

XXXX



